

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 710-720/2019

PRITHI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF HARYANA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

IA No. 50616/2019 - AMENDMENT IN CAUSE TITLE

IA No. 50622/2019 - APPLICATION FOR SUBSTITUTION

IA No. 50628/2019 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING SUBSTITUTION  
APPLN.

IA No. 50635/2019 - DELETING THE NAME OF PETITIONER/RESPONDENT

IA No. 50619/2019 - PERMISSION TO FILE PETITION (SLP/TP/WP/..)

IA No. 50630/2019 - SETTING ASIDE AN ABATEMENT)

Date : 29-07-2019 These applns were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI  
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Surender Singh Hooda, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. C. Solomon, Adv.  
Mr. Manpreet Kaur Bhalla, Adv.  
For Dr. Monika Gusain, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RIA Nos.50616/2019, 50619/2019, 50622/2019,  
50628/2019, 50630/2019 & 50635/2019

Learned counsel appearing for the State of Haryana prays for and is granted two weeks' time to get instructions.

List after two weeks.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)  
COURT MASTER(VIDYA NEGI)  
COURT MASTER

